38
Gelenkpaket Vollplanenverdeck Profi
Joint package for Profi full tarpaulin roof
VP-Profi
In 1969 Edscha TS invented the first
sliding truck roof. Today Edscha TS
are the market leader, manufactu-
ring full tarpaulin sliding roofs in

Order No.
Bezeichnung
Designation
Anzahl der Spriegel
No. of Bows
29798009 Standard-Breite 2.550 mm Stahlgelenke
Standard width 2.550 mm Steel linkage
Serienmäßig 1 Paar Mittelrungen bis 7.400 mm
Standard division 1 pair of central pillars up to 7.400 mm
VP-P4 2.880 - 3.400 4
VP-P5 3.450 - 3.970 5
VP-P6 4.020 - 4.540 6
VP-P7 4.590 - 5.110 7
VP-P8 5.160 - 5.680 8
VP-P9 5.730 - 6.250 9
VP-P10 6.300 - 6.820 10
VP-P11 6.870 - 7.390 11
Serienmäßig 2 Paar Mittelrungen bis 10.250 mm
Standard division 2 pair of central pillars up to 10.250 mm
VP-P12 7.440 - 7.960 12
VP-P13 8.010 - 8.530 13
VP-P14 8.580 - 9.100 14
VP-P15 9.150 - 9.670 15
VP-P16 9.720 - 10.240 16
Serienmäßig 3 Paar Mittelrungen bis 14.000 mm
Standard division 3 pair of central pillars up to 14.000 mm
VP-P17 10.290 - 10.810 17
VP-P18 10.860 - 11.380 18
VP-P19 11.430 - 11.950 19
VP-P20 12.000 - 12.520 20
VP-P21 12.570 - 13.090 21
VP-P22 13.140 - 13.660 22
VP-P23 13.710 - 14.230 23
45
Vollplanenverdecke · Full Tarpaulin Roofs: VP-Profi VP
Rollenwagen
Glider